## PORT ST. LUCIE HIGH SCHOOL – GUEST APPROVAL FORM

PROM 2023 Event MAY 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023 ate of Event

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 26<sup>th</sup>

Form must be returned to PSLHS by

A copy of the guest's student ID or Driver's License must be attached to this form before it is approved. **PSLHS STUDENT** TO COMPLETE As a PSLHS student, I understand that all Port St. Lucie High School rules apply at school social functions. I accept responsibility to inform my guest of these rules and to ensure full compliance by my guest. Signature of PSLHS student Printed name of PSI HS student Date **PARENT OF PSLHS STUDENT** TO COMPLETE As the parent of the above-named Pt. St. Lucie High School student, I find their guest to be a responsible person and I approve of them as a guest for this social event. I understand that my child may invite only one guest and that guest may NOT be older than 20 years of age. Parent/Guardian of PSLHS Student Signature Printed name of PSLHS Student Parent/Guardian Phone Number **GUEST TO COMPLETE** Phone Number Date of Birth City/State/Zip\_\_\_\_\_ As a guest, I am willing to follow the policies of Port St. Lucie High School. I agree to abide by all school rules. I understand that failure to do so could result in my removal from the event. Signature of Guest Date **GUEST'S SCHOOL ADMINISTRATOR TO COMPLETE** As an official of I verify that School Name Guest Name a student in good standing. Signature of School Official Printed Name and Title Date PSLHS FINAL APPROVAL IS AT THE PRINCIPAL'S DISCRETION. I have seen a copy of the guest's I.D. and I give approval. **PSLHS Administrator Signature** 

All guests must present a school or state-issued photo I.D. to enter. PSLHS students must present a school I.D. and must accompany their guest to the event.